

The Rainforest Alliance hereby confirms that Fuchs & Hoffmann Kakaoprodukte GmbH is licensed in the UTZ Cocoa Program.

Member information

Name: Fuchs & Hoffmann Kakaoprodukte GmbH

Member Identification Number: ME01_20376

Address:

Fuchs & Hoffmann Kakaoprodukte GmbH In der Kolling 140 66450 Bexbach Germany

License information

License ID: UZCOCH2020EN2003 Validity of license starts: 2020-11-02 Validity of license ends: 2023-03-31

Site Central Location

Activity Bean to Liquor

Bean to Liquor Grinding Bean to Nib Grinding Nib to Liquor Grinding Pressing Trading

Traceability Level

MB,SG MB,SG MB,SG MB,SG MB,SG





The license confirmation is proof of the compliance with the requirements of the UTZ Chain of Custody. The license validity dates can be verified in the UTZ traceability system. **www.utz.org**